The undersigned is prepared to perform the following described work in connection with the above project (Specify in detail, particular work items or parts thereof to be perfonned): 

Line 
Item/Lot 
No. 

1 

Item Description 

labor 

at the following price: 

Qty/ Units Unit Price Total Price 

1 LS $48,260.35 $48,260.35 

Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Dollars and Thirty Five Cents ($48.260.35) 
(Subcontractor's quote) 

And will enter into a formal agreement for work with you conditioned upon your execution of a contract with 
Palm Beach County. 
If undersigned intends to sub-subcontract any portion of this subcontract to a non-certified SBE subcontractor, the amount of any such subcontract must be stated:

[...]

16. Utility location, relocations or underground obstruction protection or removals. 17. Accordian shutters, windows, personnel doors oi- hurricane tie downs. 
t 8. Roofing work or repair. 
19. Overhead or rolling service doors. 

Lump Sum Base Bid: 

$6,365.00 Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Five Dollars 

MYERS CONSI'ltUCTION GROUP, INC. 
6710 SW 801H Srmr • sum 102 • Mw.tr, FLORIDA 33143 • 305.669.4567 • FAX 305.666.2124 

Please call me if you need anything further. 

Very truly yours, 

~~~ 
Ralph Myers 

111111 

II 
MYEIS CONmUCllON GllOllP, INC.

[...]

Accordian shutters, windows, personnel doors or hurricane tie downs. 
17. Roofing work or repair. 
18. Overhead or rolling service doors. 

MYEIS CONsm.TCI'ION GROUP, INC. 
6710 SW 80TH STIUmT • Sum: 102 • MIAMI, FLORIDA 33143 • 305.€,69.4567 • FAX 305.666.2124 

Lump Sum Base Bid: ·v-J Tf7 ·ti:~ 

$24,586 Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six Dollars 

Please calJ me if you need anything further. 

HYm CONS'IRUcnON GROUP, INC.. 
6710 SW 801H SI'Rm • sum 102 • MIAM:l, FLORIDA 33143 • 305.669.4567 • FAX 305.666.2124 

August 23, 2007 

Jeff TrammeU 
CH2M Hill Constructors 
800 Fairway Drive